Lifting Equipment
Engineers Association
21450
The Swivel Forerunner is a chain connector
installed between the anchor and anchor
chain, incorporating an integrated swivel to
reduce torsional loading and minimise chain
twist during deployment and recovery.

•	 �Stock Availability: Matching chain sizes held in
stock for fast delivery
Measurements in tables may vary between different models. Ocean Force strives to ensure
accuracy but encourages customers to contact us with any questions.
Specifications
Product
Code
Chain Diameter
D (mm)
Proof Load
(kN) Grade 2
Breaking Load
(kN) Grade 2
Stud Link Chain
kg/27.5m
SLS12.5G 12.5 66 92 102
SLS14G 14 82 116 142
SLS16G 16 107 150 175
SLS17.5G 17.5 127 179 197
SLS19G 19 150 211 245
SLS20.5G 20.5 175 244 268
SLS20.5K2G 20.5 175 244 268
SLS22G 22 200 280 324
SLS24B 24 237 332 370
SLS24G 24 237 332 370
SLS26B 26 278 389 431
SLS28B 28 321 449 496
SLS32B 32 417 583 635
SLS38B 38 581 812 888
SLS44B 44 769 1080 1197
SLS50B 50 981 1370 1546
ANCHOR
SWIVEL
FORERUNNER
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET